Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

8 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross

Nacional 230 Light

Prova

Race started at 16:32:47

Indaial 0,000 Km
10/11/2018 16:32

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(42) GABRIEL ARNOLDO MENESTRINA
1 16:33:35.253
2 1:19.500 +3.567 16:34:54.753
3 1:18.084 +2.151 16:36:12.837
4 1:19.938 +4.005 16:37:32.775
5 1:18.503 +2.570 16:38:51.278
6 1:17.145 +1.212 16:40:08.423
7 1:15.933 16:41:24.356
8 1:19.531 +3.598 16:42:43.887
(121) GUILHERME LUIS PSCHEIDT
1 16:33:38.902
2 1:19.561 +3.336 16:34:58.463
3 1:17.802 +1.577 16:36:16.265
4 1:19.246 +3.021 16:37:35.511
5 1:17.203 +0.978 16:38:52.714
6 1:16.951 +0.726 16:40:09.665
7 1:18.255 +2.030 16:41:27.920
8 1:16.225 16:42:44.145
(23) DARLEI WEISS
1 16:33:45.551
2 1:18.029 +0.958 16:35:03.580
3 1:17.630 +0.559 16:36:21.210
4 1:18.781 +1.710 16:37:39.991
5 1:18.898 +1.827 16:38:58.889
6 1:17.071 16:40:15.960
7 1:18.586 +1.515 16:41:34.546
8 1:19.863 +2.792 16:42:54.409
(44) RENATO KROENKE
1 16:33:43.626
2 1:22.236 +4.813 16:35:05.862
3 1:17.423 16:36:23.285
4 1:18.167 +0.744 16:37:41.452
5 1:23.191 +5.768 16:39:04.643
6 1:24.268 +6.845 16:40:28.911
7 1:23.107 +5.684 16:41:52.018
8 1:20.317 +2.894 16:43:12.335
(2) VINICIUS LAMONATTO
1 16:33:48.178
2 1:21.574 +2.400 16:35:09.752
3 1:25.970 +6.796 16:36:35.722
4 1:20.674 +1.500 16:37:56.396
5 1:19.796 +0.622 16:39:16.192
6 1:19.174 16:40:35.366
7 1:19.697 +0.523 16:41:55.063
8 1:24.927 +5.753 16:43:19.990
(823) ANDRE LEONARDO DE OLIVEIRA
1 16:33:43.625
2 1:19.954 -3:59:34.821 16:35:03.579
3 1:32.142  -3:59:22.633 16:36:35.721
4 1:22.904 -3:59:31.870 16:37:58.626
5 3:11.359 -3:57:43.416 16:41:09.985
6 1:33.000 -3:59:21.775 16:42:42.985
7 1:56.225 -3:58:58.550 16:44:39.210
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